Price Schedule 2.2

Databank (prices include training and support)

Number of records
0-4,999

5,000-9,999
10,000-14,999
15,000-19,999
20,000-29,999

30,000-99,999

100,000-249,999

250,000-999,999

1,000,000+

Last updated 6/19/2007

Monthly Subscription
$149.95
$189.95
$229.95
$279.95
$349.95

$60/10K plus charges for
first 30K

$50/10K plus charges for
first 100K

$40/10K plus charges for
first 250K

negotiated

Setup

$250 minimum + data
migration



Optional Tools

Item

Databank

Fundraising

Volunteer Management
Meetings & Events
Advocacy

Voter Management
e-Marketing

Advanced Data Entry
Coalitions

Households

User Accounts
Additional Customization
Data Migration
Legislative Data License

Faxes

Last updated 6/19/2007

Monthly Subscription

varies based on # records

25%
10%
25%
50%
25%
25%
10%
10%
10%

$10 each
n/a

n/a
$1000-3000 (annual)

$0.16 / page

Setup

$250 minimum + data
migration

$250

$250

$250

$500

$500

$150

$100

$100

$100

n/a

Varies, see estimate
Varies, see estimate
n/a

n/a



Legislative Data License

e State data license, $1000 per state per year
State legislature, US Senators, US Representatives, and Governor for one state

e 50-state data license, $3000 per year
State legislature, US Senators, US Representatives, and Governor for all 50
states

e National data license, $1000 per year
US Senators and US Representatives for all 50 states

Faxes

There is a $0.16 per page charge for faxes sent to Targets through the Databank’s action
alert system (Advocacy module).

Temporary list hosting

Charges for records imported using Bulk Member Upload, which are held in temporary
storage and not merged into the Databank -

$0.50 per thousand per day

$10/day minimum per file
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