Price Schedule 2.2

Databank (prices include training and support)

Number of records	Monthly Subscription	Setup
0-4,999	\$149.95	
5,000-9,999	\$189.95	
10,000-14,999	\$229.95	
15,000-19,999	\$279.95	\$250 minimum + data migration
20,000-29,999	\$349.95	
30,000-99,999	\$60/10K plus charges for first 30K	
100,000-249,999	\$50/10K plus charges for first 100K	
250,000-999,999	\$40/10K plus charges for first 250K	
1,000,000+	negotiated	

Optional Tools

Item	Monthly Subscription	Setup
Databank	varies based on # records	\$250 minimum + data migration
Fundraising	25%	\$250
Volunteer Management	10%	\$250
Meetings & Events	25%	\$250
Advocacy	50%	\$500
Voter Management	25%	\$500
e-Marketing	25%	\$150
Advanced Data Entry	10%	\$100
Coalitions	10%	\$100
Households	10%	\$100
User Accounts	\$10 each	n/a
Additional Customization	n/a	Varies, see estimate
Data Migration	n/a	Varies, see estimate
Legislative Data License	\$1000-3000 (annual)	n/a
Faxes	\$0.16 / page	n/a

Legislative Data License

- State data license, \$1000 per state per year
 State legislature, US Senators, US Representatives, and Governor for one state
- 50-state data license, \$3000 per year
 State legislature, US Senators, US Representatives, and Governor for all 50 states
- National data license, \$1000 per year
 US Senators and US Representatives for all 50 states

Faxes

There is a \$0.16 per page charge for faxes sent to Targets through the Databank's action alert system (Advocacy module).

Temporary list hosting

Charges for records imported using Bulk Member Upload, which are held in temporary storage and not merged into the Databank -

\$0.50 per thousand per day

\$10/day minimum per file